Rundenwettkampf Kreisschiitzenverband Plon GroRkaliberkurzwaffe 2024-25

Platz
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M1
M1
M1
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M1
M1
M1
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Conradt, Thomas
Bakindi, Bilal
Glander, Andreas
Baumgartl, Lars
Gering, Marcus
Heinze, Robert

Conradt, Thomas
Bakindi, Bilal
Glander, Andreas
Baumgartl, Lars
Gering, Marcus
Heinze, Robert

17.11.2024

150s

94 96 97
95 92 99
87 92 90
85 92 89

90 94 92
86 86 91
12.01.2025
150s

91 96 98
90 93 97
76 90 94
86 90 91
95 95 97
94 92 79

20s

20s

95
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91
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Gesamt

382
383
364
358
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Gesamt

377
378
353
358
377
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haftserg

ebnis

1129

1086

1108

1084

Weber, Felix
Bakindi, Bilal
Glander, Andreas
Baumgartl, Lars
Gering, Marcus
Heinze, Robert

Conradt, Thomas
Ditschler, Fritz
Glander, Andreas
Baumgartl, Lars
Gering, Marcus
Heinze, Robert

01.12.2024

150s 20s

88 92 82 85

94 95 97 100
88 87 91 90

85 90 91 96

96 92 95 92

91 93 97 90

16.02.2025
150s 20s

96 97 100 96
90 91 92 94
89 86 88 91
86 88 94 96
86 95 94 96
88 90 81 84

Gesamt

347
386
356
362
375
371

Gesamt

386
367
354
358
371
343

1089

1108

1110

1072

Endergebnis

3326

3278



Rundenwettkampf Kreisschutzenverband Plon GroRkaliberkurzwaffe 2024-25

17.11.2024 01.12.2024 12.01.2025 16.02.2025
Platz 150s 20s Gesamt 150s 20s Gesamt 150s 20s Gesamt 150s 20s Gesamt Endergebnis
1  Conradt, Thomas Klsd. M1 94 96 97 95 382 0 91 96 98 92 377 96 97 100 96 389 1148
2  Bakindi, Bilal Kisd. M1 95 92 99 97 383 94 95 97 100 386 90 93 97 98 378 0 1147
3  Gering, Marcus Rsd. M1 90 94 92 95 371 96 92 95 92 375 95 95 97 90 377 86 95 94 96 371 1123
4 Baumgartl, Lars Rsd. M1 85 92 89 92 358 85 90 91 96 362 86 90 91 91 358 86 88 94 90 358 1078
5 Heinze, Robert Rsd. M1 86 86 91 94 357 91 93 97 90 371 94 92 79 84 349 88 90 81 84 343 1077
6 Glander, Andreas Kisd. M1 87 92 90 95 364 88 87 91 90 356 76 90 94 93 353 89 86 88 91 354 1074
7 Fesenberg, Arne Klsd. E 90 90 88 79 347 94 91 86 90 361 89 88 73 88 338 0 1046
8 Gerle, Katrin Rsd. E 91 92 91 82 356 84 838 76 86 334 91 88 66 86 331 0 1021
9  Weber, Felix Klsd. E 83 82 86 83 334 88 92 82 85 347 84 85 79 83 331 0 1012
10 Ditschler, Fritz Klisd. M1 0 0 0 90 91 92 94 367 367
11  Gabler, Philipp Rsd. E 85 85 84 91 345 0 0 0 345
12  Wilhelm, Rainer Rsd. E 0 0 81 68 91 87 327 0 327



